Countrywide Farmers Plc

** AUCTION RESULT - 25 AUGUST 2017 * *

In the auction that closed at 2pm on 25™ August 2017, no shares traded.

The final order book is shown below:

Buyers Shares Total Share Price (p) Total Shares Sellers
Wanted Wanted Offered Offered

10.0 34,517 34,517 4
= - - 12.0 47,125 12,608 2
= = - 14.5 55,697 8,572 1
- -- - 15.0 56,272 575 1
- -- -- 18.0 57,111 839 1

20.0 104,728 47,617 6
- - - 24.5 132,088 27,360 1
- - - 25.0 209,233 77,145 8
- - - 30.0 231,510 22,277 2

PLEASE DIRECT ANY QUERIES TO ASSET MATCH

TEL: 020 7248 2788




